You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ MAL203854101E3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MAL203854101E3 Details PDF
MAL203854101E3
Manufacturer Part Number: MAL203854101E3
Manufacturer/Brand: Angstrohm / Vishay
Part of Description: CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 10V RADIAL
Datasheets: MAL203854101E3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MAL203854101E3
Manufacturer Angstrohm / Vishay
Description CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 10V RADIAL
Category Capacitors > Aluminum Capacitors
Part Status 10000 pcs Stock
Series 038 RSU
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.197" Dia (5.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.492" (12.50mm)
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 10V
Capacitance 100µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Lifetime @ Temp. 2500 Hrs @ 85°C
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing 0.079" (2.00mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Polarization -
Ripple Current 145mA
Packaging Bulk
MAL203853682E3
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 6.3V
RADIAL
MAL203854103E3
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP ALUM 10000UF 20% 10V
RADIAL
MAL203854103E3
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP ALUM 10000UF 20% 10V
RADIAL
MAL203854102E3
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 10V
RADIAL
MAL203854101E3
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 10V
RADIAL
MAL203853682E3
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 6.3V
RADIAL
MAL203853471E3
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 6.3V
RADIAL
MAL203853472E3
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 6.3V
RADIAL
AD7945BRZ ASM3P623S00BG-08-TR BQ40Z696A BZV55-C8V2 CL31B334KBHWPNE
DD106N12 GA150TD120K GCM21A7U2E681JX01D GRM21BR71E105KA99K HFA16TA60CSTRR
HIP4081AIBZT HK06039N1J-T HLMP-8405 ICE2QR4765G ICS97U877AHLF
IPB035N08N3G LQH3NR39M04 MAL202118681E3 MAL202118681E3 MAL202137479E3
MAL202137479E3 MAL203854101E3 MAL212856338E3 MAL212856338E3 MAL213536102E3
MALM062HGL+ MALS06800L MALS068GOL MALS068X MALS068X0L
MALS068XGL MALS068XGLBF MCH3484-TL-H N0131SP160 OPA2677T/2K5
OPA548T-1 PDN198V4B15 PESD5V0S2UQ PHE840MX6330MB11R17 PIC12C508A-04I/SM
R250CH06 RF1618TR7 RK73H3ATE30R0 SI6544BDQ-T1-E3 SM6S14A-E3/2D
SN75LVDS31DR SRR5018-4R7Y TB62725AFN VSKD56/12P W2054NC360